Apache Corporation
6120 S. Yale Ste. 1500
Tulsa, OK 74136
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Lea County, New Mexico

407 4.07 1/4 0.44 1.78 1.78
879 4.72 172 0.88 4.13 5.91
1381 5.02 3/4 1.31 6.59 12.50
1815 4.34 1 1.75 7.60 20.09
2194 3.79 11/4 2.19 8.29 28.39
2629 4.35 13/4 3.06 13.32 41.71
3187 5.58 11/4 2.19 12.21 53.91
3656 4.69 11/4 2.19 10.26 64.17
4200 5.44 1 1.75 9.52 73.69
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Michael Roghair - GeneralT Manager

; The attached instrument was acknowledged before me on the é 9 % day of

, 2002 by Michael Roghair - General Manager, CapStar Drilling, Inc.

1{9«""""“""% TAMME HUGGINS
b -I' MY COMMISSION EXPIRES

%’»z‘ﬁi‘l May 21, 2006
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